
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

St.Nr. 

7 
48 

181 
915 
391 
98 
77 

211 
146 
461 
111 
308 
33 
84 

175 
94 
62 

197 
399 
351 
996 
127 
602 
21 
92 

992 
327 
153 
20 

241 
691 
997 
29 

192 
5 

16 
376 

Name 

Dieminger Florian 
Schmidinger Andreas 
Fiala Manuel 
Artwohl Stefan 
Schrank Manuel 
Neuhofer Paul 
Pöltz Markus 
Enzinger Lorenz 
Schweighofer Michael 
Stampfer Mario 
Langmann Sebastian 
Alfons Armin 
Lebenbauer Manuel 
Windhaber Markus 
Sperl Matthias 
Ohrlinger Armin 
Exenschläger David 
Neuhofer Felix 
Pühringer Andreas 
Schrank Julian 
Wenger Rene 
Hennerbichler Daniel 
Friedl Johannes 
Mayer Tobias 
Stockinger Lukas 
Pfeffer Marvin 
Exenschläger Niklas 
Reiter Mario 
Seyr Paul 
Lindinger Lukas 
Rütershoff Markus 
Sporrer Johannes 
Schweninger David 
Hubner Peter 
Weissensteiner Elias 
Url Mario 
Dormayr Christopher 

Make 

GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
GasGas 
Yamaha 

GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 

Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Club 

MSC Seitenstetten 
Team Honda Schmidinger / MSV Weyer 
MSC Seitenstetten 
Primo Hillcont Racing Team 
HSV Wels 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 

MSC Faistenau 
HSV Ried 

ÖMRC St. Georgen 
MSC Burgenlad 
Primo Hillcont Racing Team 
Benzinbrüder Racingteam 
KTM Zauner Racing Team 
HSV Wels 
Födweghoatza 
HSV Wels / Team Helten 
HSV Wels 
HSV Wels 
LPR Motors 

Stoundgasbuam 
MSC Seitenstetten 

Mefo Sport Racing / FMP Racing 
HSV Wels / Födweghoatza 

HSV Wels 
Dirt Fighters MX Team 

HSV Wels 
Dirt Fighters / UMCT Langenlois 
HSV Wels 
Stoundgasbuam 

Beste Zeit. 

1:22.267 
1:23.831 
1:24.943 
1:26.770 
1:26.935 
1:27.024 
1:28.381 
1:28.474 
1:28.664 
1:28.727 
1:28.814 
1:29.240 
1:29.254 
1:29.779 
1:29.816 
1:30.070 
1:30.184 
1:30.216 
1:31.018 
1:31.195 
1:31.199 
1:31.515 
1:31.531 
1:32.045 
1:32.200 
1:32.318 
1:32.361 
1:32.469 
1:32.570 
1:32.970 
1:33.275 
1:33.633 
1:33.795 
1:33.881 
1:33.947 
1:35.335 
1:35.476 

Diff. 

1.564 
2.676 
4.503 
4.668 
4.757 
6.114 
6.207 
6.397 
6.460 
6.547 
6.973 
6.987 
7.512 
7.549 
7.803 
7.917 
7.949 
8.751 
8.928 
8.932 
9.248 
9.264 
9.778 
9.933 

10.051 
10.094 
10.202 
10.303 
10.703 
11.008 
11.366 
11.528 
11.614 
11.680 
13.068 
13.209 

Abstand 

1.564 
1.112 
1.827 
0.165 
0.089 
1.357 
0.093 
0.190 
0.063 
0.087 
0.426 
0.014 
0.525 
0.037 
0.254 
0.114 
0.032 
0.802 
0.177 
0.004 
0.316 
0.016 
0.514 
0.155 
0.118 
0.043 
0.108 
0.101 
0.400 
0.305 
0.358 
0.162 
0.086 
0.066 
1.388 
0.141 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos. 

38 
39 

St.Nr. 

299 
9 

Name 

Pfeffer Fabio 
Dörflinger Johannes 

Make 

KTM 
Yamaha 

Club 

Mefo Sport Racing / FMP Racing 
Beste Zeit. 

1:36.665 
1:38.451 

Diff. 

14.398 
16.184 

Abstand 

1.189 
1.786 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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